AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ’ %

f. CONTRALCT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1 ! 2
z. NTIMODIFIZATION KO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REGUISTTIONPURCHASE REQ. HO. 5 PROJECT NO. (IF applicable]
160 schadi
7. ADMINISTERED BY (ff other than flem €] CODE 'MS O
Canter
AL 3BBLZ
B NAME Ah CONTRACTOR fve sowst, county Stz and ZIF Code) {xy |97 AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION NO.
)
3B DATED (SEE (TEM 15)
®
R, DATED (SFEITEM 13)
CODE g FACILITY COBE BG/2R/200%

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

cipt 0f this amentdment prior to the hour and date specified in the solichation or as amended. by one of {e following methods: (a} By compieting

liens & anr 15 copies of the amsndment; (b} By acknowiedging receipi of trus amendihenl er each copy of the offer submitted; or {¢) By

BEEDATAlS IS
THE PLACE
virtue of 1
o lhe sobcza

CSIGNATED FQ}F?. !H& RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTY lr\. REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
#ien! you desire 1o change an offer already submitted. such change may be made by telegram or tetier. provided sach telegram or letter makes reference
firs minenament, and is raceived prior 1o the opening hour and date spectfied.

tagon 1s amemied as set forth in {tem t4, The howr and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended. is not extended,

12 AGCOUNTING AND AFPROPRIATION DATA (f required) Net Increase: 3,306,859 00

13, THIS tTEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/CRDERS. IT MCDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED N ITER 14,

THS CRANGE GRDER IS SSUED PURSUANT T0: (Specify authonity) THE CHANGES SET FORTHIN (TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER RO N ITEM 10A.

E THE ASCOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch 55 changes in paying office.
appropeanas dote, s} SET FORTH N TEM t4, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b

FELEMENTAL AGREEMENT 13 ENTERED INTC PURSUANT T0O AUTHORITY OF

Tuncis

E. IMPORTANT: rlianior ¥ 15 nat. is required to sign this document and reluin L coepies (o the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTIGN (F AMENDMENTMODFICATION fOrganized by UCF section headibgs, meluding soficiationscontract subject matter where feasible.}

s modifioation iz to:

nad condflions of the docurment referenced i e BA or 104, as heretofore changsed, remalns unchanged and in full force and effect.

THA. RANE AND TITLE G WER (Tyme or gt} 164, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or print)

Ze e Kommer

5B CORIRACTORS

,'mg*namm of Co

rachng Cifoer!

15C DATE SIGNED 1RB, \}j)TED STATES OF HM?&:&&W‘- 160 DATE SIGNED
/{"*é» LY -10

Prescribed by (35A
FAR {48 CFR) 53.243

STANDARD FORM 30 {REY 10-83}



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

FAGE OF

MAME OF OFFEROHE QI CONTRACTOR
SUPPLIES/SERVICES GUARTITY fuNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
) ) (ST 2] (£} [E}

ancd condit
and Conait

MEEC

HEGM 7500116

TFTIOHAL FORM 336 (4-88}
Sponsored by GSA
FAR {48 TFR} 83110



Contract NNMOSAB30OC

Modification 90
Cost
Subelement wBSs Center Fund Amount

370400103 22632 .08.01.01 BOESAY EXCHzoot0D | 5 {112,500.00;
727050.04.02.62 ERERMZO EXPXZ2010D 5 {14.228.00)

3303020110 7R6466.01.09.08.05,13 BRERO CASXZPOGOD | 8 (14.834.00

4200342131 | 48-010405-00 401769.06.08.02.04.05 62CS40 EXCX220t0D | $ 30,000.00
4200341372 | 30-000002-00 432938.11.01.08.31 62ED10 CASX22010D | $ 15,500.00
30-000002-04 432938.11.01.08.31 62ED10 CASX22010D | $ 22,578.00

30-000002-06 432938.11.01,08.31 62ED10 CASX22010D | & 21,000.00

3 30-000301-02 432938.11.01.08.44 62ED11 CASX22010D | $ 100,000.00
4200339866 | 32-030227-01 943396.01.04.02 62EV32 SCEX22010D | & 13,033.00
32-090103-01 432938.11.01.08.40 62EVO1 CASX22010D | 5 102,5651.00

32-040402-01 197009.10.01.01.03 62EV44 EXCX22010D | § 65,000.00
32-040204-CB 432938.08.01.08.05.04 62EV42 CASX22010D | & 12,129.00
32-090404-XC 432938.11.01.08.37 62EV94 CASX22010D | $ 25,000.00

32-040304-00 198059.04.04.08 62EV43 EXPX22010D | $ 63,286.00

| 32-040402-01 197009.10.01.01.03 62EV44 EXCX22010D | $ 41,000.00

4200342249 | 43-050202-00 378710.05.02 62VPE2 SCEX22010D | § 50,000.00
43-050101-10 389018.02.15.03.35 62VP61 SCEX22010D | $ 2,400.00
43-060204-00 397424.07.02.02.03 62VPO2 SCEX22010D | $ 35,000.00

43-030401-01 401769.06.02.02.01.24 62VP34 EXCX22010D | $ 70,000.00
43-030403-00 401769.06.02.02.02.01 62VP34 EXCX22010D | $ 14,762.00
43-030402-02 401769.06.03.03.02.07 62VP34 EXCX22010D | 8 100,000.00

| 43-030402-05 401769.06.08.02.04.05 B82VP34 EXCX22010D ; $ 216,000.00

| 43-030102-XD 604746.01.31.06.08 62VP31 EXPX22010D | $ 25,000.00
43-030002-00 604746.02.22.09.01.01.08 | 62VP34 EXPX22010D | $ 20,000.00

' 37-060301-18 791926.02.03.03.81 B2VPE2 SCEX22010D | § 2,000.00

| 30-000005-09 833011.02.08.01.VP30.09 | 62VP&0 CASX22009R | $ 3,212.00

. 30-000005-09 833011.02.08.01.VP33.09 | 62VP60 CASX22009R | $ 288.00

| 43-060201-00 595551.01.08.01.VP21.09 | 62VP62 CASX22009R | $ 32,000.00

| 37-060301-04 595551.01.08.01.VP21.09 | 62VP62 CASX22009R | $ 5,000.00

4200340648 | 37-060203-01 439906.04.01.06 62E 562 EXPX22010D | $ 36,302.00
- 37-060203-02 439906.04.01.06.04.04 62ES62 EXPX22010D | $ 48,228.00
37-060203-03 439906.04.02.06.03 B2ES62 EXPX22010D | $ 92,273.00

© 37-040302-03 401769.06.03.03.02.07 62ES43 EXCX22010D | $ 4,330.00

© 37-010301-09 401769.06.08.02.04.05 62ES13 EXCX22010D | $ 158,000.00
 37-010301-13 401769.06.03.03,02.07 B2ES13 EXCX22010D | § 49,000.00

- 37-010301-15 769347.05.08.17.01.01 62ES13 EXCX22010D | $ 80,000.00

' 37-020103-00 401769.06.03.03.02.07 62ES821 EXCX22010D ¢ $ 88,000.00

| 37-020103-02 401769.06.08.02.04.05 62ES21 EXCX22010D ¢ $ 120,000.00




Contract NNMOSABS0C

Modification 90
h 37-020208-00 401769.06.03.03.02.07 G62ES22 EXCX22010D 8 100,000.00
%__ L 37-030101-01 401769.06.08.02,04.05 62ES31 EXCXz22010D 8 1,521.00
, 37-030205-01 401769.06.03.03.02.07 62ES31 EXCX22010D $ 70,000.00
? . 37-030303-34 401769.06,01.02.03 62ES33 EXCX22010D | $ 173,251.00
' i 37-030303-08 401769,06.08.02.04.05 62ES33 EXCX22010D $ 28,041.00
. 37-040201-01 401769.06.03.07.04.04 62ES42 EXCX22010D | $  140,000.00
- 37-040303-01 520871.08.01.01.02 62ES43 EXCX22010D $ 17,500.00
_ - 37-050201-02 401769.06.03.03.02,.07 62ES52 EXCX22010D $ 48,000.00
; 37-060103.01 401769.06.08.02.04.05 62ES61 EXCX22010D $ 20,000.00
| 37-060204.01 401769.06.08.02.04.05 62ES62 EXCX22010D $ 100,000.00
37-060204-02 401769.06.03.07.02.03 G62ES62 EXCX22010D $ 230,000.00
37-080204-04 401768.06.01.01.08 62ESH2 EXCX22010D $ 85,000.00
4200341975 | 33-030502-CA 411011.01.01.01.02 62ER35 EXCX22010D $ 7,500.00
33-030501-01 411011.01.01.01.02 62ER35 EXCX22010D % 14,330.00
33-030501-04 411011.01.01.01.02 62ER35 EXCX22010D $ 6,281.00
33-040120-00 869021.05.08.07.26 62ER41 CASX22010D $ 89,543.00
33-020401-12 463169.04.12.01.01 62ER24 EXPX22010D $ 15,000.00
33-040103-00 522094.08.01,01.03.01 B2ER41 EXCX22010D $ 29,384.00
L 33-040114-EA 644423.06.34.03.10.08 62ER41 EXPX22010D 8 84,749.00
| 33-050201-EF 644423.06.34.03.10.08 62ERS2 EXPX22010D % 57,282.00
» 33-040312-EC 644423.06.34.03.10.08 62ER43 EXPX22010D $ 19,5665.00
| 33-030201-XA 665858.01.08.06 82ER32 CASX22010D 3 8,600.00
. 4200340069 ! 34-010001-00 522094.08.01.01.03.01 62EM10 EXCX22010D $ 35,400.00
34-010002-02 522094.08.01.01.03.01 62EM10 EXCX22010D 3 133,084.00
34-010003-32 522632.08.01.01 62EM10 EXCX22010D $ 21,263.00
I 34-010002-03 524238.08.01.01.03 62EM10 EXCX22010D 3 23,335.00
34-010003-03 524238.08.01.01.03 62EM10 EXCX22010D $ 11,394.00
AAAAAAA 34-010003-21 524238.08.01.01.03 62EM10 EXCX22010D | $ 8.084.00
o 34-010002-02 524238,08.01.01.03 B82EM10 EXCX22010D $ 42.313.00
s 34-010003-99 860021.04.08.01.13.02 62EM32 CASX22010D $ 2.188.00
34-030001-04 441261.04.23.02.08 62EM31 EXPX22010D $ 40,000.00
¢ 4200343059 | 32-040402-03 [ 869021.05.08.01,14 62EV44 CASX22010D % 24,941.00




Contract NNMO5SABSOC
Modification 90

(3) 1f the Contracting Officer determines that the Contractor will not achieve a level
of performance commensurate with the provisional rate, payment of provisional
award fee will be discontinued or reduced in such amounts, as the Contracting
Officer deems appropriate. The Contracting Officer will notify the Contractor n
writing if it is determined that such discontinuance or reduction is appropriate.

i4) Provisional award fee payments will not be made prior to the first award fee
determination by the Government.

gy Award fee determinations are unilateral decisions made solely at the discretion of the

Government,

(End of Clause)

B4 CONTRACT FUNDING (1852.232-81) (JUN 1990}

(i) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation
ol Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is
$662.662.700. This allotment is for Engineering, Science & Technical Services and
covers the following estimated pertod of performance: contract award through July

13, 2010.
(b An additional amount of is obligated under this contract for payment of
fees.

(¢ Recapitulation of funding 1s as follows:

Prev. Mod This Maod Revised Total

Total Sum Alictted, exclusive
of Fee:

$659,485,373 $3,177,327 $662,662,700

Performance Fee Provisional
{60%)

) Award Fee Provisicnal {40%)

(b)(4)

i

(©)(4) ‘

Performance Fee Earmed $15,796,026 $15,796,026
Award Fee Eamed $10,938,204 $10,938,204
Total Sum Allotted $690.075,551 $3,306 859 $693,382,410 i
(End of Clause)
[END OF SECTION]

B-4 (Mod 90)




